
  
 

Career Center Bonding Coordinators 
 

Albany County / Andrea Howard 
Career Central 
175 Central Avenue 
Albany, NY 12206 
(518) 242-8243 Andrea.Howard@labor.ny.gov 

 
Orleans County / Erin Kelly 
Orleans Center for Workforce Development 
458 West Avenue (Suite 3) 
Albion, NY 14411 
(585) 589-5335 Erin.Kelly2@labor.ny.gov 

 
Montgomery County / (Two Bonding Coordinators) 
Amsterdam Workforce Solutions 
2620 Riverfront Center 
Amsterdam, NY 12010 
Darlene Rose 
(518) 842-2240 x3019 Darlene.Rose@labor.ny.gov 
Derek Langlois 
(518) 842-3676 x3034 Derek.Langlois@labor.ny.gov 

 
Cayuga County / Melissa Marcolina 
Cayuga Works Career Center 
199 Franklin Street (Suite 204) 
Auburn, NY 13021 
(315) 294-8114 Melissa.Marcolina@labor.ny.gov 

 
Saratoga County / Polly Jinx Monahan 
Saratoga County Employment & Training 
152 West High Street 
Ballston Spa, NY 12020 
(518) 824-8891 Polly.Monahan@labor.ny.gov 

 
Genesee County / Renee Wilmoth 
Genesee County Career Center 
587 East Main Street (Suite 100- Eastown Plaza) 
Batavia, NY 14020 
(585) 344-2042 x4218 Renee.Wilmoth2@labor.ny.gov 

 
Broome County / Tioga County / Jennifer Slade 
Broome-Tioga Workforce New York 
501 Reynolds Road 
Johnson City, NY 13790 
(607) 778-3955 Jennifer.Slade@labor.ny.gov  

 
Bronx County / Vanessa Johnson-Booker 
Workforce1 Career Center 
400 E. Fordham Road (8th Floor) 
Bronx, NY 10458 
(718) 960-7942 Vanessa.Johnson-Booker@labor.ny.gov 
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Kings County / (Two Bonding Coordinators) 
Workforce1 Career Center 
250 Schermerhorn Street 
Brooklyn, NY 11201 
Margaret Freda 
(718) 613-3721 Margaret.Freda@labor.ny.gov 
Delphia Penson 
(718) 613-3708 Delphia.Penson@labor.ny.gov 

 
Erie County / Phyllis Damico 
Buffalo Career Center 
284 Main Street 
Buffalo, NY 14202 
(716) 851-2680 Phyllis.Damico@labor.ny.gov 

 
Erie County / Phyllis Damico 
Buffalo Employment & Training Center 
77 Goodell Street 
Buffalo, NY 14203 
(716) 851-2680 Phyllis.Damico@labor.ny.gov 

 
St. Lawrence County / Reggie Hooper 
St. Lawrence Career Center 
80 State Highway 310 (Suite 8) 
Canton, NY 13617 
(315) 229-3372 Reggie.Hooper@labor.ny.gov 

 
Westchester County / Putnam County / Marisabel Richman 
Westchester/Putnam Career Center 
110 Old Route 6 (Building 3) 
Carmel, NY 10512 
(845) 808-1651 x 46601 Marisable.Richman@labor.ny.gov 

 
Schoharie County / (Two Bonding Coordinators) 
NYS Department of Labor 
795 E. Main Street (Suite 4) 
Cobleskill, NY 12043 
Darlene Rose 
(518) 842-2240 x3019 Darlene.Rose@labor.ny.gov 
Derek Langlois 
(518) 234-4254 x2006 Derek.Langlois@labor.ny.gov 

 
Cortland County / Colleen LaPolt 
Cortland Works Career Center 99 
Main Street 
Cortland, NY 13045 
(607) 756-7585 Colleen.LaPolt@labor.ny.gov 

 
Chautauqua County / Susan Ambrose-Rickard 
Chautauqua Works 
407 Central Avenue 
Dunkirk, NY 14048 
(716) 363-6069 Susan.Ambrose-Rickard@labor.ny.gov 
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Chemung County / Amanda Lapidus 
CSC Workforce New York / Elmira Career Center 
318 Madison Avenue 
Elmira, NY 14901 
(607) 733-7131 Amanda.Lapidus@labor.ny.gov 

 
Queens County / Mary Letman 
Flushing Workforce1 Career Center 
138-60 Barclay Avenue (2nd Floor) 
Flushing, NY 11355 
(718) 321-6308 Mary.Letman@labor.ny.gov 

 
Washington County / Polly Jinx Monahan 
Career Center of Washington County 
383 Broadway 
Fort Edward, NY 12828 
(518) 824-8891 Polly.Monahan@labor.ny.gov 

 
Livingston County / Kerry McMillan 
Livingston County Office of Workforce Development 
6 Court Street (Room 105) 
Geneseo, NY 14454 
(585) 243-7047 Kerry.McMillan@labor.ny.gov 

 
Ontario County / Seneca County / Yamilez Oliveras 
Finger Lakes Works / Geneva 
70 Elizabeth Blackwell Street 
Geneva, NY 14456 
(315) 789-1771 x114 Yamilez.Oliveras@labor.ny.gov 

 
Warren County / Polly Jinx Monahan 
Warren County Career Center 
333 Glen Street (Suite 300) 
Glens Falls, NY 12801 
(518) 824-8891 Polly.Monahan@labor.ny.gov 

 
New York County (Harlem) / (Two Bonding Coordinators) 
NYC Workforce1 Career Center 
215 East 125th Street (6th Floor) 
Between 7th and 8th Avenues 
New York, NY 10027 
Natosha Kearse 
(917) 493-7067 Natosha.Kearse@labor.ny.gov 
Liza Kelly 
(917) 493-7234 Liza.Kelly@labor.ny.gov 

 
Suffolk County / (Two Bonding Coordinators) 
Suffolk County Employment Center 
725 Veterans Memorial Highway 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
Leslie Cortez 
(631) 687-4821 Leslie.Cortez@labor.ny.gov 
Mandi Haldenwang 
(631) 853-6943 Mandi.Haldenwang@labor.ny.gov 

mailto:Amanda.Lapidus@labor.ny.gov
mailto:Mary.Letman@labor.ny.gov
mailto:Polly.Monahan@labor.ny.gov
mailto:Kerry.McMillan@labor.ny.gov
mailto:Yamilez.Oliveras@labor.ny.gov
mailto:Polly.Monahan@labor.ny.gov
mailto:Natosha.Kearse@labor.ny.gov
mailto:Liza.Kelly@labor.ny.gov
mailto:Leslie.Cortez@labor.ny.gov
mailto:Mandi.Haldenwang@labor.ny.gov


Career Center Bonding Coordinators 05/21/2021 4  

Rockland County / Cristina Wieczorek 
Rockland Career Center 
37 West Broad Street 
Haverstraw NY 10927 
(845) 406-6477 Cristina.Wieczorek@labor.ny.gov 

 
Nassau County / Patrick Bruno 
Hempstead Works Career Center 
Hempstead Executive Plaza 
50 Clinton Street (Suite 110) 
Hempstead, NY 11550 
(516) 485-5000 x 1192 Patrick.Bruno@labor.ny.gov 

 
Herkimer County / Stephanie Madia 
Working Solutions Career Center 
320 N. Prospect Street 
Herkimer, NY 13350 
(315) 867-1400 Stephanie.Madia@labor.ny.gov 

 
Nassau County /James Ramirez 
Hicksville Career Center 
301 West Old Country Road 
Hicksville, NY 11801 
(516) 934-8539 James.Ramirez@labor.ny.gov 

 
Steuben County / Lisa Klem 
CSC Workforce New York / Hornell Career Center 
107 Broadway 
Hornell, NY 14843 
(607) 324-8388 Lisa.Klem@labor.ny.gov 

 
Columbia County / Frances Abea 
Columbia Greene Community College 
4400 Route 23 
Hudson, NY 12534 
(518) 828-4654 x 4206 Frances.Abea@labor.ny.gov 

 
Tompkins County / (Two Bonding Coordinators) 
Tompkins Workforce New York Career Center 
171 East State Street (Suite 241) 
Ithaca, NY 14850 
Ramona Emery 
(607) 272-7570 x 126 Ramona.Emery@labor.ny.gov 
Jacquelyn Benedict 
(607) 272-7570 x 125 Jacquelyn.Benedict@labor.ny.gov 

 
Queens County / Mohammad Abdullah 
Queens Career Center 
168-25 Jamaica Avenue, 2nd Floor 
Jamaica, NY 11432 
(718) 557-6715 Mohammad.Abdullah@labor.ny.gov 

 
Chautauqua County / Judy Mohney 
Jamestown Career Center 
23 E. 3rd Street 
Jamestown, NY 14701 
(716) 661-9553 x 1217 Judy.Mohney@labor.ny.gov 
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Ulster County / Patricia LaSpina 
Ulster County Career Center 
601 Development Court - Ulster Avenue 
Kingston, NY 12401 
(845) 338-4696 x 3017 Patricia.LaSpina@labor.ny.gov 

 
Niagara County / 
Lockport WorkSourceOne Center 
272 South Transit Street 
Lockport, NY 14094 
(716) 280-6188 

 
Wayne County / Laura Johnson (temporary) 
Finger Lakes Works Career Center 
1519 Nye Road (Suite 601) 
Lyons, NY 14489 
(315) 946-7261 Laura.Johnson@labor.ny.gov 

 
Franklin County / Jessica Bennett 
Malone OneWorkSource Center 
158 Finney Boulevard 
Malone, NY  12953 
(518) 481-5755 x 3006 Jessica.Bennett@labor.ny.gov 

 
New York County (Manhattan) / Fasina Baptiste 
Workforce1 Career Center 
75 Varick Street 
New York, NY 10013 
(212) 775-3324 Fasina.Baptiste@labor.ny.gov 

 
Nassau County / Sam Wang 
Massapequa Career Center 
977 Hicksville Road 
Massapequa, NY 11758 
(516) 934-8543 Samuel.Wang@labor.ny.gov 

 
St. Lawrence County / Reggie Hooper (temporary) 
New York State Department of Labor 
35 Glenn Street 
Massena, NY 13662 
(315) 229-3372 Reggie.Hooper@labor.ny.gov 

 
Orange County / Genevieve Clineman 
Orange Works Career Center 
33 Fulton Street / Fulton Plaza (2nd Floor) 
Middletown, NY 10940 
(845) 346-1302 Genevieve.Curio@labor.ny.gov 

 
Sullivan County / Patrick Leap 
Sullivan Works Career Center 
50 North Street 
Monticello, NY 12701 
(845) 794-3340 x0599 Patrick.Leap@labor.ny.gov 
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Westchester County / Stefano Galluzzo 
Westchester County Employment Center 
120 Bloomingdale Road 
White Plains, NY 10605 
(914) 995-4992 Stefano.Galluzzo@labor.ny.gov 

 
Orange County / Courtney Sagala 
Orange Works Career Center 
The Maple Building 
3 Washington Center (4th Floor) 
Newburgh, NY 12550 
(845) 568-5396 Courtney.Sagala@labor.ny.gov 

 
Niagara County / Vicki Allen 
ACCESS Center / NYS Department of Labor 
1001 11th Street 
Niagara Falls, NY 14301 
(716) 433-6766 Vicki.Allen@labor.ny.gov 

 
Chenango County / Stacey Smith 
CDO Workforce 
O’hara Drive 
Norwich, NY 13815 
(607) 432-4800 Stacey.Smith@labor.ny.gov 

 
St. Lawrence County / Reggie Hooper 
St. Lawrence Career Center 
1020 Park Street 
Ogdensburg, NY 13669 
(315) 393-4600 x 109 Reggie.Hooper@labor.ny.gov 

 
Cattaraugus County / Joshua Marino 
Cattaraugus Career Center 
175 North Union Street, Suite 4 
Olean, NY 14760 
(716) 373-1880 x260 Joshua.Marino@labor.ny.gov 

 
Otsego County / Stacey Smith 
CDO Workforce Center 
12 Dietz Street 
Oneonta, NY 13820 
(607) 432-4800 Stacey.Smith@labor.ny.gov 

 
Oswego County / Mary Battista 
Oswego Workforce New York 
200 N. 2nd Street 
Fulton, NY 13069 
(315) 591-9305 Mary.Battista@labor.ny.gov 

 
Tioga County / Franklin Tinklepaugh 
Tioga Employment Center 
1062 State Route 38, P.O. Box 108 
Owego, NY 13827 
(607) 778-2136 Franklin.Tinklepaugh@labor.ny.gov 
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Suffolk County / (Two Bonding Coordinators) 
NYS Department of Labor 
160 South Ocean Avenue 
Patchogue, NY 11772 
Gary Gualberti 
(631) 687-4876 Gary.Gualberti@labor.ny.gov 
Jennifer Treco 
(631) 687-4894 Jennifer.Treco@labor.ny.gov 

 
Westchester County / Sheree Barrett 
Peekskill Employment Center 
201 James Street 
Peekskill, NY 10566 
(914) 737-3490 Sheree.Barrett@labor.ny.gov 

 
Clinton County / Stacy Lesinski 
One WorkSource 
194 US Oval 
Plattsburgh, NY 12903 
(518) 561-0430 x3062 Stacy.Lesinski@labor.ny.gov 

 
Dutchess County / Rebecca Shafer 
Dutchess Career Center 
191 Main Street 
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 
(845) 249-4618 Rebecca.Shafer@labor.ny.gov 

 
Monroe County / John Stracuzzi 
RochesterWorks! Career Center 
255 North Goodman Street 
Rochester, NY 14607 
(585) 266-7760 x 210 John.Stracuzzi@labor.ny.gov 

 
Monroe County / John Stracuzzi 
New York State Department of Labor 
276 Waring Road 
Rochester, NY 14609 
(585) 266-7760 x 210 John.Stracuzzi@labor.ny.gov 

 
Oneida County / Lonnie Etter 
Rome Working Solutions 
300 West Dominick Street (Suite 1) 
Rome, NY 13440 
(315) 356-0662 Lonnie.Etter@labor.ny.gov 

 
Schenectady County / Andrea Howard 
Schenectady Job Training Agency 
797 Broadway 
Schenectady, NY 12305 
(518) 242-8243 Andrea.Howard@labor.ny.gov 

 
Richmond County / Felipe Cabrera 
Staten Island Workforce1 Career Center 
120 Stuyvesant Plaza (3rd Floor) 
Staten Island, NY 10301 
(718) 285-8424 Felipe.Cabrera@labor.ny.gov 
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Onondaga County / Lisa Lindsey 
Central New York (CNY) Works 
960 James Street 
Syracuse, NY 13203 
(315) 477-6923 Lisa.Lindsey@labor.ny.gov 

 
Rensselaer County / Malee Lennon 
Rensselaer County Career Center 
1600 7th Avenue (4th Floor) 
Troy, NY 12180 
(518) 270-2882 Malee.Lennon@labor.ny.gov 

 
Oneida County / Robert Ichihana 
Working Solutions Career Center 
New York State Office Building, Suite 202 
207 Genesee Street (2nd Floor) 
Utica, NY 13501 
(315) 793-5392 Robert.Ichihana@labor.ny.gov 

 
Wampsville County / Kellie Highers 
Madison County Career Center 
133 N. Court Street 
Wampsville, NY 13163 
(315) 363-2400 Kellie.Highers@labor.ny.gov 

 
Wyoming County / Renee Wilmoth 
Warsaw Career Center 
448 North Main Street 
Warsaw, NY 14569 
(585) 344-2042 Renee.Wilmoth2@labor.ny.gov 

 
Jefferson County / Michael Boyce 
The Work Place 
1000 Coffeen Street 
Watertown, NY 13601 
(315) 786-3666 Michael.Boyce@labor.ny.gov 

 
Westchester County / Stefano Galluzzo 
Westchester County Employment Center 
120 Bloomingdale Road 
White Plains, NY 10605 
(914) 995-4992 Stefano.Galluzzo@labor.ny.gov 

 
Erie County / Ronald Brigham 
Williamsville Career Center 
4175 Transit Road 
Williamsville, NY 14221 
(716) 634-9081 Ronald.Brigham2@labor.ny.gov 

 
Westchester County / Jessica Liriano 
Yonkers Career Center 
28 Wells Avenue Building 3, 4th Floor 
Yonkers, NY 10701 
(914) 461-9060 Jessica.Liriano@labor.ny.gov 
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